Contents

List of Figures and Tables
Preface
Acknowledgments

Notes on Contributors

Glossary (parties included in the research)

1 Parties’ Genetic Features: The Missing Link in the
Presidentialization of Parties
Gianluca Passarelli

2 The Presidentialization of Parties in Chile
Peter M. Siavelis and Bonnie N. Field

3 The Presidentialization of American Political
Parties
Sergio Fabbrini and Edoardo Bressanelli

4 Political Parties: The Case of Brazil
Felipe Nunes and Carlos Ranulfo Melo

5 The Presidentialization of Dominant Parties in France
Carole Bachelot and Florence Haegel

6 DPoland: The Presidentialization of Parties in a Young
Democracy
Cristina Bucur and lain McMenamin

7 Party Presidentialization in Ukraine
Thomas Sedelius

8 The Presidentialization of Party Politics in the UK
Richard Hayton and Timothy Heppell

9 The Presidentialization of Parties in Australia
Anika Gauja

vii

ix
xi
xiii
xvi

XX

26

49

67

88

107

124

142

160



viii  Contents
10 The Presidentialization of Political Parties in Germany
Charles Lees

11 The Partial Presidentialization of Parties in Japan
Ellis S. Krauss and Robert Pekkanen

12 The Absence of Party Presidentialization in Italy
Oreste Massari

13 The Presidentialization of Parties: Why, When, Where
Gianluca Passarelli

References

Index

178

196

2115

235

264
287



