Contents

Lis	st of Figures and Tables	ix
Pr	eface	xi
Ac	cknowledgments	xiii
No	otes on Contributors	xvi
Gl	lossary (parties included in the research)	XX
1	Parties' Genetic Features: The Missing Link in the Presidentialization of Parties Gianluca Passarelli	1
2	The Presidentialization of Parties in Chile Peter M. Siavelis and Bonnie N. Field	26
3	The Presidentialization of American Political Parties Sergio Fabbrini and Edoardo Bressanelli	49
4	4 Political Parties: The Case of Brazil Felipe Nunes and Carlos Ranulfo Melo	67
5	The Presidentialization of Dominant Parties in France Carole Bachelot and Florence Haegel	88
(Poland: The Presidentialization of Parties in a Young Democracy Cristina Bucur and Iain McMenamin	107
7	7 Party Presidentialization in Ukraine Thomas Sedelius	124
8	The Presidentialization of Party Politics in the UK Richard Hayton and Timothy Heppell	142
Ç	9 The Presidentialization of Parties in Australia Anika Gauja	160

10	The Presidentialization of Political Parties in Germany Charles Lees	178
11	The Partial Presidentialization of Parties in Japan Ellis S. Krauss and Robert Pekkanen	196
12	The Absence of Party Presidentialization in Italy Oreste Massari	215
13	The Presidentialization of Parties: Why, When, Where Gianluca Passarelli	235
Refe	erences	264
Index		287